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No 4 MERCIER.G  / CHAMPION.D   (Rg=5)

Pass 46 5:00.953

Pass 64 6:18.909 1 1:17.956 *

Pass 81 7:38.664 2 1:19.755

Pass 94 8:57.834 3 1:19.170

Pass 107 10:13.759 4 1:15.925 *

Pass 119 11:29.531 5 1:15.772 *

Pass 129 12:43.077 6 1:13.546 *

Pass 143 13:59.057 7 1:15.980

In 156 15:30.457 8 1:31.400

No 6 LUNEAU.B  / LUNEAU.G   (Rg=3)

Pass 3 1:28.907

Pass 19 2:48.898 1 1:19.991 *

Pass 35 4:07.236 2 1:18.338 *

Pass 51 5:23.531 3 1:16.295 *

Pass 68 6:38.455 4 1:14.924 *

Pass 84 7:52.948 5 1:14.493 *

Pass 98 9:06.581 6 1:13.633 *

Pass 110 10:21.781 7 1:15.200

Pass 120 11:34.111 8 1:12.330 *

Pass 131 12:47.138 9 1:13.027

Pass 144 13:59.958 10 1:12.820

In 155 15:22.507 11 1:22.549

Pass 166 18:15.424 12 2:52.917

In 169 19:42.386 13 1:26.962

No 17 CHUSTRAC.P  / .

No 22 WOZNY.P  / GUIARD.G   (Rg=12)

Pass 14 2:07.865

Pass 30 3:28.707 1 1:20.842 *

Pass 45 4:59.322 2 1:30.615

Pass 62 6:17.933 3 1:18.611 *

Pass 78 7:34.968 4 1:17.035 *

Pass 97 9:04.269 5 1:29.301

Pass 109 10:21.752 6 1:17.483

Pass 122 11:38.141 7 1:16.389 *

Pass 136 12:55.735 8 1:17.594

In 151 14:38.909 9 1:43.174

No 25 BUCKLEY.J  / GUILLEMIN.N   (Rg=13)

Pass 12 1:49.688

Pass 28 3:23.613 1 1:33.925 *

Pass 44 4:52.273 2 1:28.660 *

Pass 63 6:18.347 3 1:26.074 *

Pass 82 7:40.443 4 1:22.096 *

Pass 95 9:01.123 5 1:20.680 *

Pass 108 10:19.264 6 1:18.141 *

Pass 121 11:37.811 7 1:18.547

Pass 135 12:54.635 8 1:16.824 *

Pass 149 14:14.442 9 1:19.807

Pass 157 15:36.352 10 1:21.910

Pass 163 16:58.717 11 1:22.365

Pass 167 18:19.797 12 1:21.080

Pass 168 19:40.744 13 1:20.947

Pass 170 21:04.127 14 1:23.383

No 37 LENSER.E  / GROSSET.J   (Rg=8)

Pass 13 1:54.290

Pass 27 3:17.763 1 1:23.473 *

Pass 42 4:37.393 2 1:19.630 *

Pass 58 5:55.937 3 1:18.544 *

Pass 75 7:12.992 4 1:17.055 *

Pass 90 8:30.619 5 1:17.627

Pass 103 9:47.731 6 1:17.112

Pass 115 11:04.525 7 1:16.794 *

Pass 126 12:20.268 8 1:15.743 *

In 141 13:43.245 9 1:22.977

No 57 DECOURTRAY.S  / PINCE.S   (Rg=7)

Pass 10 1:47.061

Pass 26 3:06.054 1 1:18.993 *

Pass 41 4:23.990 2 1:17.936 *

Pass 56 5:42.145 3 1:18.155

Pass 73 6:59.536 4 1:17.391 *

Pass 89 8:16.538 5 1:17.002 *

Pass 102 9:33.905 6 1:17.367

Pass 113 10:49.694 7 1:15.789 *

Pass 125 12:05.387 8 1:15.693 *

Pass 139 13:27.167 9 1:21.780

In 152 14:56.513 10 1:29.346

No 62 BAJUS.F  / DARRAS.C   (Rg=1)

Pass 2 1:26.899

Pass 18 2:42.066 1 1:15.167 **

Pass 33 3:56.368 2 1:14.302 *

Pass 49 5:09.216 3 1:12.848 *

Pass 66 6:21.751 4 1:12.535 *

Pass 79 7:36.161 5 1:14.410

Pass 93 8:48.440 6 1:12.279 *

Pass 105 10:01.450 7 1:13.010

Pass 117 11:13.022 8 1:11.572 **

Pass 127 12:23.394 9 1:10.372 *

Pass 140 13:34.748 10 1:11.354

In 153 15:00.448 11 1:25.700
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No 64 ZILIO.J  / RIGOT.K   (Rg=10)

Pass 9 1:43.588

Pass 25 3:02.718 1 1:19.130 *

Pass 39 4:22.705 2 1:19.987

Pass 55 5:40.849 3 1:18.144 *

Pass 72 6:57.893 4 1:17.044 *

Pass 88 8:14.965 5 1:17.072

Pass 101 9:31.011 6 1:16.046 *

Pass 112 10:48.631 7 1:17.620

Pass 124 12:04.692 8 1:16.061

Pass 138 13:20.806 9 1:16.114

Pass 154 15:10.605 10 1:49.799

Pass 162 16:33.883 11 1:23.278

No 67 DEJONGHE.A  / COUILLARD.M   (Rg=11)

Pass 16 2:22.995

Pass 31 3:46.543 1 1:23.548 *

Pass 48 5:02.963 2 1:16.420 *

Pass 65 6:19.302 3 1:16.339 *

Pass 80 7:38.470 4 1:19.168

In 96 9:02.959 5 1:24.489

In 161 16:14.958 6 7:11.999

No 79 REULET     .M  / SERET.    (Rg=6)

Pass 8 1:40.547

Pass 23 3:00.446 1 1:19.899 *

Pass 38 4:18.303 2 1:17.857 *

Pass 54 5:35.659 3 1:17.356 *

Pass 70 6:52.452 4 1:16.793 *

Pass 85 8:08.149 5 1:15.697 *

Pass 99 9:25.057 6 1:16.908

Pass 111 10:40.024 7 1:14.967 *

Pass 123 11:55.401 8 1:15.377

Pass 137 13:10.233 9 1:14.832 *

In 150 14:32.781 10 1:22.548

No 117 CHUSTRAC.M  / QUESNE.Y   (Rg=9)

Pass 5 1:35.587

Pass 21 2:54.339 1 1:18.752 *

Pass 36 4:12.388 2 1:18.049 *

Pass 52 5:29.262 3 1:16.874 *

Pass 69 6:45.148 4 1:15.886 *

In 86 8:11.187 5 1:26.039

Pass 132 12:48.683 6 4:37.496

Pass 145 14:04.966 7 1:16.283

In 159 15:38.837 8 1:33.871

No 120 CAUSSE.G  / LELUBEZ.F   (Rg=4)

Pass 17 2:31.512

Pass 32 3:47.680 1 1:16.168 *

Pass 47 5:02.682 2 1:15.002 *

Pass 61 6:16.741 3 1:14.059 *

Pass 77 7:30.128 4 1:13.387 *

Pass 91 8:43.700 5 1:13.572

Pass 104 9:57.453 6 1:13.753

Pass 116 11:10.925 7 1:13.472

Pass 128 12:24.350 8 1:13.425

In 142 13:45.196 9 1:20.846

No 122 PALACOEUR.L  / CIMENTI.A   (Rg=16)

Pass 6 1:39.258

Pass 24 3:01.663 1 1:22.405 *

Pass 40 4:23.251 2 1:21.588 *

Pass 57 5:44.587 3 1:21.336 *

In 74 7:11.562 4 1:26.975

Pass 133 12:52.869 5 5:41.307

Pass 148 14:13.809 6 1:20.940 *

Pass 158 15:38.771 7 1:24.962

In 165 17:20.485 8 1:41.714

No 130 HOWLES.K  / BERGEROT.E   (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:35.118

Pass 20 2:49.205 1 1:14.087 **

Pass 34 4:01.424 2 1:12.219 *

Pass 50 5:14.246 3 1:12.822

Pass 67 6:26.060 4 1:11.814 *

In 83 7:51.255 5 1:25.195

No 171 CORNET.J  / SERET.S

Pass 15 2:08.267

In 60 6:14.792 1 4:06.525

No 222 VANSTEELANDT.E  / BARRIN.M   (Rg=15)

Pass 11 1:48.989

Pass 29 3:25.421 1 1:36.432 *

Pass 43 4:46.001 2 1:20.580 *

Pass 59 6:05.255 3 1:19.254 *

Pass 76 7:23.995 4 1:18.740 *

Pass 92 8:44.307 5 1:20.312

Pass 106 10:02.937 6 1:18.630 *

Pass 118 11:22.526 7 1:19.589

Pass 130 12:43.230 8 1:20.704

In 146 14:08.333 9 1:25.103

No 299 GAULARD.T  / LEGUEN.C

No 639 DAVOUST.J  / LECOU.E   (Rg=14)

Pass 7 1:39.736

Pass 22 2:59.027 1 1:19.291 *

Pass 37 4:17.152 2 1:18.125 *

Pass 53 5:34.889 3 1:17.737 *

Pass 71 6:54.293 4 1:19.404

Pass 87 8:11.390 5 1:17.097 *

Pass 100 9:29.466 6 1:18.076
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No 639 DAVOUST.J  / LECOU.E   (Rg=14)

In 114 10:51.558 7 1:22.092

Pass 147 14:12.828 8 3:21.270

Pass 160 15:40.290 9 1:27.462

In 164 17:07.477 10 1:27.187


